

EXHIBIT "B"

City of Riviera Beach Utility Special District

PROJECTS NAME: Haverhill Rd. from N. of Caribbean Blvd. to Beeline Hwy.

PROJECTS NUMBER: 2013528

CONTRACTOR: J.W. Cheatham, LLC.

ITEM	QUANTITY /UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
City of Riviera Beach Utility Special District Utility Items				
96	16" DUCTILE IRON PIPE, FURNISH & INSTALL	2,780 LF	\$146.30	\$406,714.00
97	16" PLUG VALVE AND BOX, FURNISH & INSTALL	3 EA	\$8,268.00	\$24,804.00
98	2" ARV W/MANHOLE, FURNISH & INSTALL	1 EA	\$13,992.00	\$13,992.00
99	CONNECT TO EXIST. FORCEMAIN	2 EA	\$20,988.00	\$41,976.00
100	FURN. AND INSTALL DIP COMPACT FITTINGS W/REACTION/THRUST RESTRAINT	4.3 TN	\$9,296.00	\$39,972.80
101	RESET METER VAULT TOP TO FINAL GRADE	1 EA	\$2,846.00	\$2,846.00
102	ADJUST EXIST. VALVE/MANHOLE COVER TO FINAL GRADE	50 EA	\$943.00	\$47,150.00
103	RECORD DRAWING	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
104	4" DUCTILE IRON PIPE, FURNISH & INSTALL	20 LF	\$260.00	\$5,200.00
105	6" DUCTILE IRON PIPE, FURNISH & INSTALL	60 LF	\$286.00	\$17,160.00
106	8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE, FURNISH & INSTALL	20 LF	\$318.00	\$6,360.00
107	12" DUCTILE IRON PIPE, FURNISH & INSTALL	100 LF	\$313.00	\$31,300.00

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY /UNITS</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
108	16" TAPPING SLEEVE WITH STAINLESS STEEL SLEEVE 1 EA	\$64,660.00	\$64,660.00
109	20" CUT IN GATE VALVE 1 EA	\$25,440.00	\$25,440.00
		GRAND TOTAL	<u>\$728,574.80</u>
		TOTAL INCLUDING 20% CONTINGENCY	<u>\$874,289.76</u>